Treasurer’s Report Prepared for the August 9, 2008 Meeting

Balance Forward
Collection 2007
3 Histories sold
Total collection and donations
Expenses of the day
Postage
Flyers
Photos for flyers
Website cost
Total expenses

Bank Interest 2007

New Balance

Net drop in account of $4.69

Respectfully submitted by,

Dale R. King

Secretary and Treasurer

$1831.48
192.77
21.00
(+213.77)
-28.70
-59.63
-22.05
-120.00
(-230.38)
+11.92
$1826.79



